

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.31-45 OF 2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36870-
36884/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2008 in RFA No. 2930/2002
& RFA No. 2931/2002 & RFA No. 2932/2002 & RFA No. 2934/2002 & RFA
No. 2935/2002 & RFA No. 2936/2002 & RFA No. 2950/2002 & RFA No.
2951/2002 & RFA No. 2952/2002 & RFA No. 2953/2002 & RFA No.
2955/2002 & RFA No. 2956/2002 & RFA No. 2957/2002 & RFA No.
2960/2002 & RFA No. 2962/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQ. IND. DEP.PB &ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH (D)THRU LRS. AND ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay,c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

WITH
I.A.17-32 in SLP(c)no.35819-834/2009

Date:29/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office report shows that the matter is likely to
be listed on 25.11.2010.

Interim stay of execution till the hearing date.
(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master