



Interim stay of the execution subject to petitioners depositing the amount worked out at the rate of Rs. Five lakhs per acre with all statutory benefits and interest within four weeks from today.

The amount as awarded by the reference court is permitted to be drawn by the respective claimants.

List after three weeks with all connected cases.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master