

h
ITEM NO.MM-3D

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.33-48 OF 2010 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35819-34/2009

COLLECTOR LAND ACQ. IND.DEPT PB &ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KULDIP SINGH & ORS ETC ETC Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:16/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IAS taken on board. Heard.

I.A.Nos.33-48/2010 are dismissed.

Time for deposit of the balance amount as per
interim order is extended by four weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master