

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011  
CC 61-66/2011(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2009 in RFA No.  
2578/2003 & RFA No. 2579/2003 & RFA No. 2580/2003 & RFA No.  
2582/2003 & RFA No. 2750/2003 & RFA No. 2904/2003 of The HIGH  
COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARBANS KAUR &amp; ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1-6(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in  
refiling SLP and office report)Date: 14/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIKFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek K. goyal, Addl.A.G., Punjab  
Ms. Aneetaq Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice regarding delay and SLP.

Tag with SLP(C)NOs.3005-06 OF 2010 and  
connected cases.(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master