

ITEM NO.22

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23499-23500/2011

PAVITAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioners.  
Petitioners have to confirm service upon unserved respondent No.4.  
Served respondents may file counter affidavit before the next date.  
List again on 16.10.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd