

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24923-25009/2010

COLLECTOR,LAQ INDUS.DEP.PUNJAB & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.17590-17613 and 18260-18271/2011

Date: 05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr.Rajeev Kr. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Jagjiti Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In SLP(C)Nos.24923-25009/2010 Ld. counsel for the petitioner seeks four weeks time for production of the original Hindi Newspaper pursuant to the paper publication. Granted.

In all other cases served respondents are granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

Await return of notice of respondent No. 3 in SLP(C)No.17600/2011.

List the matters on 30.11.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
| Registrar

|  
|