

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23499-23500/2011

PAVITAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Rekha Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Raj Kumar Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 to 3 have failed to file counter affidavit on record despite two chances granted, as per rules.

Respondent No.4 is yet to be served.

Prayer for dasti service is allowed.

List again on 6.12.2012.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |