

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24923-25009/2010

COLLECTOR, LAQ INDUS.DEP.PUNJAB & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARJINDER SINGH & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)No. 17590-17613, 18260-18271 and 26465-26467/2011

Date: 12/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anish Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta , Adv

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar , Adv

Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh , Adv

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents in SLP(C)Nos.17590-17613/2011 and 26465-26467/2011.

In all other cases, service is complete. Last opportunity for filing counter affidavit granted to the respondents is over. No further steps. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

List the incomplete matters on 2.5.2013.

|
|s

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|