

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 12486/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in RFA No.5364/2008, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COLL.LAND ACQ.INDS.DEPTT.PUNJAB & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSHTARKA MALKAN Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 23/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to comply
with the office report.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.