

7
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 9906-9941/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2010 in RFA No.74-81/2009, RFA No.191/2009, RFA No.205, 207--212/2009 No.215, 217, 217,, 468, 470-475, 508-509, 511-512, 3026--3030/2009, and order dated 05/05/2010 in RFA No.192/2009, dated 11/05/2010 in RFA No.216/2009, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDS. & EXPORT CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMBHU RAM & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 08/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Santhana Lakshmi, Adv.
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after two weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master