

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2013  
CC 9487/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in RFA No.4060/2008,RFA  
No.4061/2008RFA No.4062/2008RFA No.4063/2008RFA No.4064/2008RFA  
No.4065/2008RFA No.4066/2008RFA No.4067/2008RFA No.4068/2008RFA  
No.4069/2008RFA No.4142/2008  
RFA No.4630/2008RFA No.5700/2008RFA No.5701/2008RFA  
No.5702/2008RFANo.5703/2008RFA No.5704/2008RFA No.5705/2008RFA No.5816/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDUSTRIES & EXPORT COR.LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATMA SINGH & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.R. Takker,Adv.  
Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.  
Mr. Sumit Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. V.Santhana Lakshmi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel  
appearing on behalf of the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted  
for filing additional documents.  
List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master