

\*

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2013

CC 9906-9941/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2010 in RFA No.74/2009,RFA  
No.75/2009RFA No.76/2009RFA No.77/2009RFA No.78/2009RFA No.79/2009RFA  
No.80/2009RFA No.81/2009RFA No.191/2009RFA No.205/2009RFA No.207/2009RFA  
No.208/2009RFA

No.209/2009RFA No.210/2009RFA No.211/2009RFA No.212/2009RFA No.215/2009RFA N  
o.217/2009RFA No.468/2009RFA No.470/2009RFA No.471/2009RFA No.472/2009RFA  
No.473/2009RFA No.474/2009RFA No.475/2009RFA No.508/2009RFA No.509/2009RFA  
No.

511/2009RFA No.512/2009RFA No.3026/2009RFA No.3027/2009RFA No.3028/2009RFA N  
o.3029/2009RFA No.3030/2009 dated 05/05/2010 in RFA No.192/2009,dated  
11/05/2010 in RFA No.216/2009, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGAR

H)

PUNJAB SMALL INDS. & EXPORT CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAMBHU RAM & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.R. Takker,Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Sumit Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. V.Santhana Lakshmi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel  
appearing on behalf of the petitioner, four weeks' time is granted for  
filing additional documents.

List thereafter.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master