

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30268/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2012 in RFA No.296/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJ GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAQ COLLECTOR INDUSTRIES DEPT.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.

Ms. Meetu Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, post after two weeks to enable the counsel for
respondent no.1 to cure the defects pointed out in the office
report dated 23.01.2014.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SAROJ SAINI)
| | COURT MASTER