

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25398-25415/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2010 in RFA No.4067/2003,RFA No.4049/2008,RFA No.4050/2008,RFA No.4051/2008,RFA No.4052/2008,RFA No.4053/2008,RFA No.4054/2008,RFA No.4191/2008,RFA No.5405/2008,RFA No.5776/2008,RFA No.839/2009,RFA No.840/2009,RFA No.841/2009,RFA No.842/2009,RFA No.955/2009,RFA No.1280/2009,RFA No.1342/2009,RFA No.2532/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB SMALL INDUSTRIES & EXPORT CORPN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 04/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused Office Report dated 04.01.2014.

The delay of 34 days in filing the process fee and spare copies is condoned.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master