

È

ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23499-23500/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2010 in RFA No.4190/2008,RFA No.955/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PAVITAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor,Adv.
Ms. Shivani Mahipal,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Connect with SLP(C) No.17590/2011.

|(Narendra Prasad)
|Court Master

|(Renuka Sadana)
| |Court Master

|