

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 46-60 & 61-75 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36870-36884/2009

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQ. IND. DEP.PB &amp;ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAL SINGH (D)THRU LRS. AND ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling the SLP, directions,  
stay and office report)

Date: 17/04/2014 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv.  
for Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.  
for Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.  
Mr. Devanshu Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on April 25, 2014.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master