

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.46-60 & 61-75 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Civil) No(s).36870-36884/2009

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQ. IND. DEP.PB & ANR.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

LAL SINGH (D)THRU LRS. AND ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and office report)

Date: 29/04/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanchar Anand, Adv. (Mentioned by)
For Mr. Kuldip Singh,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,AOR

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

The order dated 25.04.2014 shall be read as
under:-

"Considering the fact that a sum of
Rs.78,50,064/- is lying deposited with the
Additional District Judge, Ludhiana, we are
inclined to allow the claim of the applicants.

Accordingly, we direct the Additional
District Judge, Ludhiana to release the 50% of
the amount deposited, in favour of the
applicants on their furnishing bank guarantee to
his satisfaction.

The IAs stand disposed of."

(Narendra Prasad)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master