

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 13-14 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).22047-22054/2013

GULJAR SINGH (D) THRU LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECT, LAND ACQUISITION, PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of proforma respondents and office report)

Date: 01/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kaopoor, Adv.
Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
for Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by learned counsel that the
petitioner is not seeking relief against Respondent Nos. 3
and 4. Therefore, they may be deleted from the array of
parties.

The applications are, accordingly, allowed.
Let the cause title be amended.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master