

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s). 30268/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/05/2012 in RFA 296/2005 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAJ GOPAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAQ COLLECTOR INDUSTRIES DEPT.& ORS.

Respondents(s)

(With office report)

Date : 30/06/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this SLP be tagged with SLP(C) No. 22047-22054/2013 and be listed after four weeks.

Learned counsel for the respondent no. 1 and 2 shall file counter affidavit in the meantime.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Naveen Kumar  
Date: 2014.07.04  
16:58:24 IST  
Reason: